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STYLE and FASHION

Suprema” Gemini” 2M

Twin-Motor Comfort
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This outstanding motion furniture
mechanism has been designed Tonsit
with contemporary furniture — T
designers in mind.

21.25 539.80
22.25 565.20
22.75 577.90
23.375 5983.70
24.25 616.00
25.25 641.40
27.875 708.00
28.75 730.30

The Suprema™ Gemini™ 2M allows the legrest to rise and the seat cushion to slide effortlessly
forward, while the back of the seat goes into full-recline, all in close proximity to the wall.
The transition between each seating positions is incredibly smooth and responsive.
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1 31 787.40
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«Z%f%&&%

FURNITURE COMPONENTS
_ I _ [ ] |
] [ ] ] 1] =

Single Love Seat Sofa 800.888.4569
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